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Telephone

Picture Description1)

A woman lying down with her hands near her head, captured in a vintage, sepia-toned photograph.

Analysis1)

This striking portrait, rendered in a sepia-toned palette, captures a moment of quiet intimacy. A woman
reclines, her gaze direct and engaging. Her hands are casually positioned, framing her face and adding
to the composition’s sense of ease. The textures and grainy quality of the photograph evoke a vintage
aesthetic, lending a timeless quality to the portrait. The softness of the lighting emphasizes her features,
conveying a sense of serenity and introspection.
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000056 - Telephone

Picture Data

Type / Size By Web Link

Exposure Analog Frank Titze
Developing Analog Frank Titze
Enlarging Analog Frank Titze
Scanning Digital Frank Titze
Processing — —

Exposure Processing Published

Dates — 11/2023 10/2000

Width Height Bits/Color

Original Size 6064 px 3960 px 16

Ratio ca. 1.53 1 —

Exposure 24x36 mm

Location —

Title (German) Telefon

Remarks

1)Text is AI generated - NOT reviewed and/or corrected

Frank Titze / WIDE-ANGLE - Justinus-Kerner-Weg 2 - 89171 Illerkirchberg, Germany - sales @ wide-angle.de

©Frank Titze 1983-2025. All rights reserved. - Artwork Data Sheet - 25.06.25

https://frank-titze.art/e/d000056.html
https://frank-titze.art
https://wide-angle.gallery
mailto:sales @ wide-angle.de

	000056
	Telephone
	Picture Description
	Analysis
	Picture Data
	Remarks








000056





  
    000056
  
  
    Telephone
  
  
    Telefon
  
  

    https://frank-titze.art/e/d000056.html
  
  
    https://frank-titze.art/d/d000056.html
  
  
    24x36
  
  
    AAAD-
  
  
    FFFF-
  
  
    01/1970
  
  
    11/2023
  
  
    10/2000
  
  
    6064
  
  
    3960
  
  
    16
  
  
    1.53
  
  
    1
  
  
    
  
  
    Frank Titze
  
  
    Low res scan only used.
  
  
    Scan mit niedriger Auflösung verwendet.
  
  
    
  
  
    Y -2012 | 35 mm I | Non Common I | Pure Analog BW I | Woman S.
  
  
    
      N
    
    
      A woman lying down with her hands near her head, captured in a vintage, sepia-toned photograph.
    
    
      Eine Frau liegt mit ihren Händen in der Nähe ihres Kopfes, aufgenommen in einem Vintage-Foto in Sepiatönen.
    
    
      This striking portrait, rendered in a sepia-toned palette, captures a moment of quiet intimacy. A woman reclines, her gaze direct and engaging. Her hands are casually positioned, framing her face and adding to the composition's sense of ease. The textures and grainy quality of the photograph evoke a vintage aesthetic, lending a timeless quality to the portrait. The softness of the lighting emphasizes her features, conveying a sense of serenity and introspection.
    
    
      Dieses markante Porträt, das in einer Sepia-Tönung gehalten ist, fängt einen Moment stiller Intimität ein. Eine Frau liegt zurückgelehnt, ihr Blick ist direkt und fesselnd. Ihre Hände sind lässig positioniert, umrahmen ihr Gesicht und verstärken das Gefühl der Entspannung in der Komposition. Die Texturen und die körnige Qualität der Fotografie erinnern an eine Vintage-Ästhetik und verleihen dem Porträt eine zeitlose Qualität. Die Weichheit des Lichts betont ihre Züge und vermittelt ein Gefühl von Gelassenheit und Introspektion.
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